Utilising the same reliable design of the standard Protecta III,
the emergency version also features intelligent battery and
lamp management technology. The luminaire is capable of
self commissioning and routine self-testing to ensure safe and
dependable emergency operation.
A high emergency output version is also available that increases
the lumen output in emergency mode.

(External switch ordered separately)
Accessories    Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 18W wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 36Wwall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Remote Ex switch for emergency inhibition (1 switch controls up to 10 luminaires)
* 18W = 30% of one lamp, 36W = 25% of one lamp